
GENERAL PURPOSE
LAB CENTRIFUGE

MODEL NO. - ACM- 67891-C

R



Ÿ Maximum Speed  5000 RPM

Ÿ Ergonomic Design

Ÿ Easy Lid Lock

Ÿ Step less Speed Regulator

Ÿ Digital Speed Indicator

Ÿ Zero Start

Ÿ Inter lock device

Ÿ Digital Timer

Ÿ Dynamic Balancing

Ÿ Dynamic Brake

Ÿ Wide Range of Rotor Heads

Ÿ Illuminated Switch

TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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FEATURES
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General Purpose Lab Centrifuge 
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Model

ACM451

ACM452

ACM453

ACM454

Cap. / ml

8 x 15

8 x 15

4 x 50

4 x 50

Type

Swing Out

Angle

Swing Out

Angle

RCF x g

2400

3450

2400

3650

RPM

4000

5000

4000

5000
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MORE SPECIFICATIONS

ROTOR HEAD 
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SALES OFFICE (HONG KONG)

SALES OFFICE (RUSSIA)

Unit D 28 11/F Wing Tat Comm,Bidg 97, Bonham Strand East, 

Sheung Wan, Hong Kong (PRC)

Tel.: 0086-13929598046  |  0086- 18922303099 

E-mail.: hk@acmasindia.com

Inmed Trade Street Ozerkovsky Embankment,

Unit No 50, Straine- 1, Off- 502, Moscow, Russia

E-mail.: info@acmasindia.com

Tel.: 0049- 79592345 | Email: russia@acmasindia.com

TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

An ISO 9001 : 2208  |  ISO 14001 : 2008 | ISO 13485

WHO: GMP Products  |  GLP Compliant Products

CORPORATE OFFICE/  (INDIA)SHOWROOM

Plot No. 352-353, Sector – 57

Phase- IV Kundli, Sonepat, HR 131028

Land Line No.: +91 - 11- 47619688, 

Fax: +91-11-47619788

E-mail.: info@acmasindia.com


